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Polychem Conducts Ten Machine Training Classes Per Year

Machine Training Classes Parts Service

DISTRIBUTOR INTERNET TRAINING PROGRAM

Contact your
Regional Manager
for enrollment

POLYESTER
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PRODUCT
CODE COLOR

Ribbon Wound 1-1/4"Packed Steel Strapping
STEEL STRAPPING

REGULAR DUTY — LOW TO MEDIUM USE • COLD ROLLED LOW CARBON STEEL

HIGH TENSILE — MEDIUM TO HEAVY USE • HEAT TREATED FOR HIGH TENSILE STRENGTH

* Oscillated, also comes ribbon wound   ** Ribbon wound only

STEEL STRAPPING
• MACHINE GRADE
• PAINTED AND WAXED
• COMES IN WAX IMPREGNATED

SHROUDS

Stained & Marred No Elastic Property Less Product Damage Tighter Packages

Your Customers Demand Polyester

STEEL

APPLICATION COST SAVINGS
Determine the footage needed to package your product, then multiply the footage times the cost per foot of the steel product and its plastic
replacement. The difference between the higher priced steel and the lower priced plastic is your application cost savings.

Steel Cost Per Foot _____ X Application Footage _____ = Cost Per Application _____
Polyester Cost Per Foot _____ X Application Footage _____ = Cost Per Application _____

Difference = Savings Per Application with Polyester _____

Difference = Annual Savings w/Polyester =

YEARLY COST SAVINGS
Determine how many coils of steel are used annually and multiply this number by the standard footage of the coil to get the yearly footage
required. Then multiply the yearly footage times the cost per foot for both steel and polyester. The difference is your annual savings.

Steel Annual Coils X Coil Footage = Yearly Footage
Yearly Footage X Cost Per Foot Steel = Yearly Cost Steel
Yearly Footage X Cost Per Foot Polyester = Yearly Cost Polyester

STEEL SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE BREAK FEET/COIL SIZE BREAK FEET/COIL

3/8 X .017RD 980 4710 5/8 X .020RD 1470 2360
3/8 X .020RD 880 3930 5/8 X .023RD 1670 2050
1/2 X .017RD 1305 3490 3/4 X .017RD 1960 2360
1/2 X .020RD 1180 2940 3/4 X .020RD 1760 1960
1/2 X .023RD 1340 2560 3/4 X .023RD 2010 1710
5/8 X .017RD 1630 2830 3/4 X .025HT 2800 1570

POLYESTER SPECIFICATIONS
PROD. NO SIZE BREAK FEET/COIL PROD. NO SIZE BREAK FEET/COIL

1277 1/2 X .025 775 5800 2030 5/8 X .030 1100 4600
1280 1/2 X .028 800 6500 2035 5/8 X .035 1400 4000
1822 1/2 X .028 800 6500 2036 5/8 X .036 1250 4000
5890 5/8 X .025 900 4400 2038 5/8 X .040 1400 3600
5811 5/8 X .030 1100 3600 2040 5/8 X .040 1400 4000
5814 5/8 X .035 1400 4200 3440 3/4 X .040 1900 3000

‹TO

ECONOMIC JUSTIFICATION
First determine your cost per foot for the steel product  you're currently using and its polyester replacement

Price/Coil
Feet /Coil

= Cost Per Foot = Cost Per Foot
Steel

= Cost Per Foot
Polyester

STEEL TO POLYESTER CONVERSION WORKSHEET

POLYCHEM’S WEB SITE
WWW.POLYCHEM.COM
Polychem’s new web site is an extraordinary tool for our
distributor customers. One can access instantly all of our
product information and literature, download videos, search
for products, participate in training and even place orders.

Internet Training Program
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DESCRIPTION

GGG

DESCRIPTION
NORMAL
WIDTH

NORMAL
THICKNESS

NORMAL
BREAK LBS

DEDE

WCS3815RD
WCS3820RD
WCS1215RD
WCS1220RD
WCS1223RD

WCS5823RD
WCS3415RD
WCS3420RD
WCS3423RD

WCS5820RD

WCS5820HT*
WCS3420HT*
WCS3425HT*
WCS3429HT*
WCS3431HT*
WCS11429HT**
WCS11431HT**

B

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

B
B
B
B
B
B
B

3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
5/8"
5/8"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"

3/4"
5/8"

3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/4"

.015

.015

.015

.020

.020

.020

.023

.023

.023

.020

.020

.020

.025

.021

.039

.029

.031

650
500
890
1175
1380
1470
1725
1360
1765
2025

1800
2150
2650
3050
3250
5400
5500

http://www.westcoastsupplies.com/managecart.php?NAME=SteelStrapsRegularDuty&ID_NUM=WCS3815RD
http://www.westcoastsupplies.com/managecart.php?NAME=SteelStrapsHighTensile&ID_NUM=WCS5820HT
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