STEEL STRAPPING



Packed Steel Strapping

- MACHINE GRADE
- PAINTED AND WAXED
- COMES IN WAX IMPREGNATED SHROUDS



Ribbon Wound 1-1/4"

rudica steel stupping						Mibbon Wound 1 I/ I
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION					
CODE	COLOR	NORMAL WIDTH	NORMAL THICKNESS	NORMAL BREAK LBS		
REGULAR DUTY – LOW TO MEDIUM USE • COLD ROLLED LOW CARBON STEEL						
WCS3815RD	В	3/8"	.015	650		
WCS3820RD	В	3/8"	.020	500		
WCS1215RD	В	1/2"	.015	890		
WCS1220RD	В	1/2"	.020	1175	G T M O I	TOWN NOW
WCS1223RD	В	1/2"	.023	1380	GET QU	JOTE NOW
WCS5820RD	В	5/8"	.020	1470		
WCS5823RD	В	5/8"	.023	1725		
WCS3415RD	В	3/4"	.015	1360		
WCS3420RD	В	3/4"	.020	1765		
WCS3423RD	В	3/4"	.023	2025		
HIGH TENSILE − MEDIUM TO HEAVY USE • HEAT TREATED FOR HIGH TENSILE STRENGTH						
WCS5820HT*	В	5/8"	.020	1800		
WCS3420HT*	В	3/4"	.020	2150		
WCS3425HT*	В	3/4"	.025	2650		
WCS3429HT*	В	3/4"	.021	3050	GET QU	JOTE NOW
WCS3431HT*	В	3/4"	.039	3250		
WCS11429HT**	В	1-1/4"	.029	5400		
WCS11431HT**	В	1-1/4"	.031	5500		

^{*} Oscillated, also comes ribbon wound ** Ribbon wound only

STEEL STRAPPING